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Price Information - Effective from 1st January 2025

Full Adult Cremation Fee (45 minute total slot length) Monday - Wednesday £1,350
Full Adult Cremation Fee (45 minute total slot length) Thursday - Friday £1,450
Reduced Fee Cremation Service (9:30am only - 45 minute total slot length) £999
Weekend Services Saturday £1,734 | Sunday £2,300

The above cremation fees include:

- All professional services relating to the administration and registration of the cremation, in line with statutory regulation.
- The use of our Chapel along with the assistance of a trained staff member on the day of the service.

- The provision of music during the funeral service (please contact the Crematorium for details of our available options).
- The sensitive handling of the cremation in line with environmental legislation.

- The appropriate national environmental levy for mercury abatement.

- The scattering or interment of the ashes within our Gardens of Remembrance, or the preparation for their removal along with
the Cremation Certificate.

- We will look after the ashes safely and securely at our crematorium and will share with you the next steps available for your
loved ones ashes.

Direct Cremation Fees Unattended (no service)* £550 | Attended £730

* Direct Cremation is an unattended service at 8.15am or 8.20am with no mourners present. Direct Cremation Attended allows a small number of
mourners to be present. The Funeral Director will be required to deliver the coffin to the catafalque with sufficient bearers.

Miscellaneous Fees

Weekday Fees Service Webcast, Live Streaming and Recordings
Full Adult Cremation Fee (Monday - Wednesday) £1,350 Includes 7 days on demand £60
Full Adult Cremation Fee (Thursday - Friday) £1,450 Recordings

Service for a Child (up to their 18th birthdayy ~ No Charge pownloadable MP4 video file £30
Use of Chapel (extra time or memorial/burial service) £535 Including Visual Tributes £45
Weekend Fees DVD or USB £60
Full Adult Cremation Fee (saturday) £1,734 Including Visual Tributes £65
Full Adult Cremation Fee (sunday) £2,300 vjsual Tributes

Service for a Child (up to their 18th birthday) £1168 single Still Image No Charge
Use of Chapel (extra time or memorial/burial service) £535 Slideshow, max 25 images - without music £38
Additional Fees For every additional 25 images £21
Cremation of a body part £263 Slideshow, max 25 images - with music £70
Fee for the provision of a bearer £27 For every additional 25 images £21
Duplicate Cremation Certificate/ £24 Family Video File £30
Out of Country Certificate Downloadable MP4 Video File of Tributes £18
Fee to split ashes £33 DVD or USB of Tributes £25

The scattering of ashes cremated elsewhere £175 )
Urgent Service Fee £78
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Cemetery Price List - Effective from 3rd February 2025

New Graves
Lawn Grave £5,999

Interment Fees (under 18 free of charge)

Burial / Re-opening - Weekdays £1,839
Burial / Re-opening - Saturdays £2,899
Burial / Re-opening - Sundays and Public Holidays £3,969
Burial of cremated remains into a grave - Weekdays £199
Burial of cremated remains from another crematorium “This fee will be wavered if a Memorial is purchased £179
Additional fee for casket £599

Permit Fees

New/Replacement lawn Memorial £349
New/Replacement traditional kerb-set Memorial £739
Additional work including inscriptions on/off site £329
New/Replacement childrens Memorial £269
Clean or repair on/off site £169
Other Fees

Grave register search fee £49
Transfer of exclusive right of burial £299
Exhumation administration fee £249
Re-levelling Memorials price from. Please contact the Memorials office for a quotation £99
Temporary Grave Marker (with placement) From £89

Stone Memorials can be arranged with our Memorials team in the Crematorium office

Some areas are subject to regulations that do not allow external masons to provide a Memorial or subsequent works. The Memorials
office at the Crematorium will provide a quotation on request.
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